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CURRENT ANIMAL
COUNT -

DOGS CATS

2019 366 126

Total

2020 164 33




March Intake — 2019 vs. 2020

2019 2020 2019 2020
Dogs Dogs Cats Cats

Total Intake 439 352 269 158

2019 716
2020 528



March Outcomes — 2019 vs. 2020

Adoptions 212 209
Reclaims 106 100
Rescued 201 192

Community Cats 130

=HNUERESE!

_RR 92.7% 87.1%




March Surgeries 2020

Public (RTO)-
Adoptive -
Shelter -

Total-

31
81
73

185



Total Visitors in March:

1,951

Total Visitors in March 201.9:
2,430



